
Force Plate Squat Analysis

Last Name myoFORCE 
First Name Applications
Sex Male
Date of Birth

Subject
Name Dual FP - Squats w/ COP Trace
Date Measured 5/5/2020 11:58
Number of periods 4

Record

Subject Comments Record Comments

Ninox 300C: 4.066 s Ninox 300C: 6.954 s Ninox 300C: 9.532 s Ninox 300C: 11.842 s

Video Analysis

Average Force

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

300

700
Bertec Fz LT, N Bertec Fz RT

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 800 100%

Periods 1 Eccentric 2 Concentric 54.0
Markers

Body right (X)

Body forward (Y)

COP Trace

Analysis time [sec] 10.5

95% confidence ellipse are... 4284

COP path length [mm] 1526.7

COP average velocity [mm/... 145.8

COP Parameters

Duration

1.4 1.4

Bertec Fz LT, N Bertec Fz RT

Eccentric Duration
Peak absolute

625.1 611.9
Ratio 1.02 

Bertec Fz LT, N Bertec Fz RT

Peak Force (vGRF)
Area

5043.1 4573.4
Ratio 1.10 

Bertec Fz LT, N Bertec Fz RT

Net Impulse

Weight Distribution and Force


